DYNAPAC
LG140

SPARE PARTS

CATALOGUE

SLG140-2EN2

@)

L

DynNnAapac
Box 504, SE-371 23 Karlskrona, Sweden




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+LG140+Spare+Parts+Catalogue+Manual

DynNnAaPac
LG140 SN 31400555 -

Ref. No. Part No. Rem. Qty Description

Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB

Code

10
20
30
40
50
70
80

Ground plate ( Page 4 )

Eccentric element ( Page 14 )
Engine ( Page 20 )

Power transmission ( Page 26 )
Hydraulic system ( Page 32 )
Handle and controls ( Page 38 )
Decals and equipment ( Page 46 )

SLG140-2EN2



DYNAOaPagL Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB
HAUC-plate Only for UK-market

Ref. No. Part No. Rem. Qty Description Code
1 381427-01 1 Plate
2 1 Engine base
3 901233 4 Washer
4 384295 1 HAUC-decal
5 1 V-belt cover
6 500031 2 Screw M10-1,5x40 8,8
7 1 Engine
8 500230 4 Screw M8-1.25x35
9 500161 4 Screw M10-1,5x45 8,8
10 615044 4 Conical spring washer
11 1 Hydraulic oil tank
12 334197 1 Elbow 90
13 334116 1 Straight o-ring connector
14 904230 2 Washer 10,5x22x2
15 615044 4 Conical spring washer
16 500161 4 Screw M10-1,5x45 8,8

SLG140-2EN2 13



DYNAOaPagL Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB
Engine Hatz 1B20

Ref. No. Part No. Rem. Qty Description Code
1 379091 Engine, cpl Hatz 1B20
2 937001 1 .Oil strainer, cpl
3 937002 1 .Plug
4 937003 1 .O-ring
5 937415 1 .Oil strainer, cpl
6 936974 1 .Starter
7 936982 1 .Recaoil starter, cpl
8 936983 1 ..Knob
9 936985 1 ..Spiral spring

10 936986 1 ..Housing

11 936987 4 ..Washer

12 936988 4 _Screw

13 936989 1 ..Rope

14 936990 1 ..Reel

15 936991 1 ..Spring

16 936992 1 ..Friction plate

17 936993 1 ..Screw

18 936994 1 ..Washer

19 936995 1 ..Ratchet

20 936996 1 ..0-ring

21 936997 3 .Screw

22 936998 3 .Washer

23 936999 1 .Starter pulley

24 937000 1 .Decal

25 1 .Airfilter

26 937011 1 ..Washer

27 937012 3 ..Screw

28 937013 1 ..Filter element

29 937014 1 ..Nut

30 937015 1 ..Protecting cover

31 937016 1 ..Rubber sleeve

32 937017 1 ..Nut

33 937018 1 ..Plate

34 937019 1 ..Rubber hose

35 937020 1 ..Edge trim

36 239517 2 ..Washer

37 937021 1 ..Air filter house

38 937022 2 ..Gasket

39 937023 1 ..Gasket

40 937024 1 ..Vent nipple

41 937010 1 ..Edge trim

42 937007 1 .Protecting cover

43 937008 1 ..Edge trim

44 937009 1 .Muffler

45 937005 1 ..Exhaust tube

46 937004 1 ..Exhaust pipe

47 937006 5 ..Gasket

48 936976 1 .Injection pump cpl

49 936977 1 ..O-ring 0,2 mm
50 936978 1 ..O-ring 0,3 mm
51 936979 1 ..O-ring 0,4 mm
52 936980 1 ..O-ring 0,5 mm
53 936981 1 ..O-ring 0,6 mm
54 937608 1 .Oil dipstick

55 937607 1 .Nozzle

56 937606 1 .Sleeve

57 937604 1 .Lock

58 937605 1 .Socket

59 937415 1 .Oil strainer, cpl

SLG140-2EN2 23



DYNAOaPagL Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB
Hydraulic system

Ref. No. Part No. Rem. Qty Description Code
10 Hydraulic system ( Page 34 )
20 381386 Hydraulic tank ( Page 36 )

SLG140-2EN2 33



DYnapagc Dynapac Compaction Equipment AB
Throttle control Honda
Ref. No. Part No. Rem. Qty Description Code
1 286454 1 Throttle control Up to 31400723
387987 1 Throttle control From 31400724
2 455019 1 .Throttle handle
238443 1 ..Square nipple
3 286447 1 .Throttle cable Up to 31400723
387983 1 .Throttle cable From 31400724
4 284365 1 Bracket
5 924875 2 Screw M6x35
6 904228 3 Washer 6,4x12x1,5
7 586002 2 Lock nut M6
8 508002 1 Screw
9 902285 1 Lock nut M6
10 184111 2 Plug Up to 31400723
11 900986 1 Plug
12 921065 2 Clamp
13 541705 2 Screw
14 500013 1 Screw M6-1x16 8,8
15 465013 1 Clamp
16 100508059 1 Bracket Up to 31400723
387958 1 Bracket From 31400724
17 239313 1 Nipple
18 239315 1 Screw
19 925784 2 Screw M4x10 8,8
20 904698 2 Washer 4,3x8x0,8
21 923976 2 Nut
22 1 Part of engine
23 1
SLG140-2EN2 43



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=DYNAPAC+LG140+Spare+Parts+Catalogue+Manual

